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 إحصائيت إنجاس معاملاث مزاكش الخدمت خلال الفترة
 2019عه شهز ابزيل 

 إجمالي
 المزكش

 اجمالي
 الفترة

 
 التوثيق

الشهاداث 
 العقاريت 

التوثيقاث 
 الشزعيت

التىفيذ 
 المدوي

التىفيذ 
 الجىائي

الاستعلام 
 القضائي

الفترة 
 العمل

 م المزكش

1
8
5
2
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بـــزج  صباحي 2155 875 334 3021 780 2028 9193
 التحزيز

1 
 مسائي  946 1673 857 2338 1200 2319 9333

1
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3
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جابـــز  صباحي 228 3575 1286 2133 2494 1190 10906
 العلـي

2 
 مسائي  306 879 101 712 387 1044 3429

1
2
4
0
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 صباحي 1528 3382 294 2328 1396 710 9638
 3 الجهزاء 

 مسائي  1004 458 74 320 105 802 2763

8
6
9
9

 

جليب  صباحي 623 1231 747 1842 1111 1030 6584
 الشيوخ

 
4 

 مسائي 290 27 75 64 29 1630 2115

53961 
 

 الاجمالي

 الاجمالي العام
72335 



إجمالي 
 المزكش

 التوثيق
الشهاداث 

 العقاريت 
التوثيقاث 

 الشزعيت
التىفيذ 
 المدوي

التىفيذ 
 الجىائي

الاستعلام 
 القضائي

الفترة 
 العمل

 م المزكش

 5 صبحان صباحي 1033 2210 621 847 137 840 5688

 6 العارضيت صباحي 490 111 37 92 21 300 1051

 7 الصديق صباحي 1505 168 125 - 87 336 2221

 8 الافىيوس صباحي 264 103 22 - 57 53 499

 9 اليرموك صباحي 336 581 99 121 15 104 1256

 10 الزميثيت صباحي 1811 2344 83 - - - 4238

 صباحي 137 110 48 54 41 78 468
 صباح
 الاحمد

11 

 12 القزيه صباحي 606 430 39 481 1047 350 2953

18374 
 

 الإجمالي

 الاجمالي العام
72335 

 إحصائيت إنجاس معاملاث مزاكش الخدمت خلال الفترة
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